
Klub sportovych potapacov NEPTUN Bratislava

 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          16.23     
 2 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         16.46     
 3 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         16.83     
 4 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON                                         17.50     
 5 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         19.13     
 6 LEDERER Lukas     94 OCEAN                                          19.19     
 7 PUTALA Matus      84 OCEAN                                          19.38     
 8 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       19.63     
 9 REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON                                         20.85     
10 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         20.91     
11 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         23.41     
12 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         25.05     
13 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                         26.02     
14 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                        26.90     

 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          16.23      844    
 2 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON                                         17.50      727    
 3 LEDERER Lukas     94 OCEAN                                          19.19      596    
 4 PUTALA Matus      84 OCEAN                                          19.38      583    
 5 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         20.91      484    
 6 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         23.41      351    

 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi B                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         16.46      822    
 2 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         16.83      787    
 3 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       19.63      566
 4 REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON                                         20.85      488    
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 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         19.13      600    
 2 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         25.05      278    
 3 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                         26.02      239    
 4 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                        26.90      206    

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN                                         18.23     
 2 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         20.18     
 3 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          21.33     
 4 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         21.49     
 5 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          21.69     
 6 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                         21.80     
 7 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 TRITON                                         21.86     
 8 LEDEREROVA Lucia  95 OCEAN                                          21.87     
 9 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          21.98     
10 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                       22.67     
11 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         22.85     
12 CIMPRICHOVA Monik 92 OCEAN                                          23.86     
13 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          25.28     
14 KUTLIKOVA Kristin 88 OCEAN                                          26.97     
   KOSNACOVA Monika  99 ZRALOK         krizenie drahy               

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN                                         18.23      871    
 2 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         20.18      713    
 3 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          21.69      610    
 4 LEDEREROVA Lucia  95 OCEAN                                          21.87      599    
 5 CIMPRICHOVA Monik 92 OCEAN                                          23.86      485    
 6 KUTLIKOVA Kristin 88 OCEAN                                          26.97      341    

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny B                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                       22.67      551

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          21.33      633    
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 2 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         21.49      623    
 3 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                         21.80      603    
 4 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 TRITON                                         21.86      599    
 5 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          21.98      592    
 6 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          25.28      415    
   KOSNACOVA Monika  99 ZRALOK         krizenie drahy                       

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny D                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         22.85      540    

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON     44.64  1,33.71                    3,13.07     
 2 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON     49.05  1,41.87                    3,30.32     
 3 STARKO David      96 TRITON     51.19  1,46.94                    3,34.88     
 4 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor   51.11  1,47.32                    3,37.18     
 5 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN     52.25  1,51.66                    3,50.45     
 6 POLASEK Daniel    99 NEMO Zli   55.16  1,56.54                    4,02.35     
 7 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN      56.65  2,00.38                    4,05.31     
 8 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN    1,03.02  2,16.13                    4,31.91     
 9 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN   1,00.91  2,11.45                    4,32.19     
10 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN   1,03.56  2,16.15                    4,33.36     
11 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK   1,03.97  2,17.57                    4,41.28     
12 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN   1,05.45  2,20.08                    4,42.88     
13 HANZAL Michal     02 SuaTabor 1,05.89  2,21.19                    4,50.62     
14 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON   1,06.51  2,23.30                    4,54.51     
15 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN    1,08.95  2,25.69                    4,56.60     
16 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK   1,10.42  2,33.71                    5,13.64     
17 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN   1,08.54  2,35.40                    5,14.11     
18 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK   1,12.55  2,35.35                    5,14.92     
19 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN    1,12.98  2,35.40                    5,15.75     
20 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON   1,12.25  2,34.55                    5,16.03     
21 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO  1,12.01  2,14.88                    5,37.55     
22 SZARKA Grego      03 TRITON   1,18.28  2,47.21                    5,38.88     
23 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO  1,21.22  2,49.86                    5,44.45     
24 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK   1,16.68  2,49.81                    5,59.00     
25 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK   1,22.59  2,58.78                    6,07.60     
26 SVORAD Kornel     05 TRITON   1,26.80  3,14.38                    7,03.15     
27 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN   1,26.07  3,22.20                    7,17.77     
   BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON         nenastupil na start          
   CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          
   FRINDRICH Alex    00 NEPTUN         chybny start                 
   HOMOLA Patrik     02 NEPTUN         nedoplaval                   

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON     49.05  1,41.87                    3,30.32      711    
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 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON     51.19  1,46.94                    3,34.88      675    
 2 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor   51.11  1,47.32                    3,37.18      657

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON     44.64  1,33.71                    3,13.07      864    
 2 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN     52.25  1,51.66                    3,50.45      562    
 3 POLASEK Daniel    99 NEMO Zli   55.16  1,56.54                    4,02.35      485
 4 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN   1,03.56  2,16.15                    4,33.36      316    
 5 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN   1,08.54  2,35.40                    5,14.11      146    
 6 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO  1,21.22  2,49.86                    5,44.45       45    

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN      56.65  2,00.38                    4,05.31      467    
 2 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN   1,00.91  2,11.45                    4,32.19      322    
 3 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK   1,03.97  2,17.57                    4,41.28      279    
 4 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN   1,05.45  2,20.08                    4,42.88      272    
 5 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO  1,12.01  2,14.88                    5,37.55       66    
   FRINDRICH Alex    00 NEPTUN         chybny start                         

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN    1,03.02  2,16.13                    4,31.91      323    
 2 HANZAL Michal     02 SuaTabor 1,05.89  2,21.19                    4,50.62      238
 3 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON   1,06.51  2,23.30                    4,54.51      222    
 4 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN    1,08.95  2,25.69                    4,56.60      213    
 5 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK   1,10.42  2,33.71                    5,13.64      147    
 6 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK   1,12.55  2,35.35                    5,14.92      143    
 7 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN    1,12.98  2,35.40                    5,15.75      140    
 8 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON   1,12.25  2,34.55                    5,16.03      139    
 9 SZARKA Grego      03 TRITON   1,18.28  2,47.21                    5,38.88       62    
10 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK   1,16.68  2,49.81                    5,59.00        2    
11 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK   1,22.59  2,58.78                    6,07.60             
12 SVORAD Kornel     05 TRITON   1,26.80  3,14.38                    7,03.15             
13 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN   1,26.07  3,22.20                    7,17.77             
   BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON         nenastupil na start                  
   CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  
   HOMOLA Patrik     02 NEPTUN         nedoplaval                           

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     53.38  1,51.72                    3,48.83     
 2 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor   58.88  2,03.80                    4,14.81     
 3 TRUHLAROVA Nela   99 SuaTabor   58.36  2,04.25                    4,16.91     
 4 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN   1,01.47  2,11.10                    4,25.25     
 5 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN      59.45  2,08.72                    4,25.83     
 6 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA   1,00.91  2,07.80                    4,26.23     
 7 KADLECOVA Natalie 00 SuaTabor 1,03.20  2,12.88                    4,29.34     
 8 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN    1,01.40  2,12.96                    4,36.57     
 9 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN    1,03.48  2,18.72                    4,46.85     
10 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK   1,06.29  2,24.62                    5,01.18     
11 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN    1,13.02  2,34.88                    5,10.27     
12 TING TING Chen    02 NEPTUN   1,12.51  2,37.05                    5,22.44     
13 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN   1,09.76  2,33.10                    5,28.60     
14 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON   1,15.97  2,43.50                    5,39.46     
15 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN    1,14.84  2,43.74                    5,39.92     
16 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN   1,18.49  2,50.28                    5,48.71     
17 PINKOVA Paulina   03 TRITON   1,23.39  3,18.88                    6,05.96     
18 KOVACOVA Simona   03 SuaTabor 1,22.34  2,57.44                    6,09.85     
19 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK   1,28.92  3,08.85                    6,22.50     
   BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN         chybna obratka               

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor   58.88  2,03.80                    4,14.81      546

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     53.38  1,51.72                    3,48.83      721    
 2 TRUHLAROVA Nela   99 SuaTabor   58.36  2,04.25                    4,16.91      533
 3 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN   1,01.47  2,11.10                    4,25.25      485    
 4 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN      59.45  2,08.72                    4,25.83      482    
 5 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN    1,03.48  2,18.72                    4,46.85      373    
 6 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN   1,09.76  2,33.10                    5,28.60      199    

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA   1,00.91  2,07.80                    4,26.23      479    
 2 KADLECOVA Natalie 00 SuaTabor 1,03.20  2,12.88                    4,29.34      462
 3 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK   1,06.29  2,24.62                    5,01.18      308    
 4 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN    1,14.84  2,43.74                    5,39.92      159    
 5 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN   1,18.49  2,50.28                    5,48.71      129    
   BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN         chybna obratka                       

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN    1,01.40  2,12.96                    4,36.57      424    
 2 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN    1,13.02  2,34.88                    5,10.27      269    
 3 TING TING Chen    02 NEPTUN   1,12.51  2,37.05                    5,22.44      221    
 4 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON   1,15.97  2,43.50                    5,39.46      160    
 5 PINKOVA Paulina   03 TRITON   1,23.39  3,18.88                    6,05.96       76    
 6 KOVACOVA Simona   03 SuaTabor 1,22.34  2,57.44                    6,09.85       65
 7 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK   1,28.92  3,08.85                    6,22.50       30    

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         39.13     
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          39.93     
 3 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON                                         42.18     
 4 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       46.54     
 5 POLASEK Daniel    99 NEMO Zli                                       49.55     
 6 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         50.25     
 7 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                         56.44     
 8 KONCEK Mikulas    99 ZRALOK                                         56.90     
 9 BATIK Tomas       98 NEMO Zli                                       57.01     
10 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         57.40     
11 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          57.50     
12 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         57.94     
13 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN                                         58.13     
14 FRINDRICH Alex    00 NEPTUN                                         58.44     
15 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK                                         59.41     
16 HANZAL Michal     02 SuaTabor                                     1,03.09     
17 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                      1,03.66     
18 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,03.75     
19 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON                                       1,03.78     
20 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                       1,03.91     
21 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                       1,07.84     
22 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                       1,08.22     
23 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                      1,09.26     
24 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN                                        1,10.28     
25 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                       1,11.29     
26 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                       1,11.85     
27 REBRO Adam        02 ZRALOK                                       1,13.10     
28 LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN                                       1,15.88     
29 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK                                       1,17.64     
30 RAFAJ Jaroslav    01 NEPTUN                                       1,18.00     
31 HOMOLA Patrik     02 NEPTUN                                       1,18.19     
32 SVORAD Kornel     05 TRITON                                       1,19.99     
33 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN                                        1,20.04     
34 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN                                       1,20.16     
35 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                        1,20.72     
36 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                       1,21.87     
37 SZARKA Grego      03 TRITON                                       1,22.41     
38 KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                        1,25.26     
39 BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN                                       1,26.43     
40 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN                                       1,28.50     
41 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                       1,29.16     
42 VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN                                       1,30.13     
43 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                       1,30.30     
44 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                        1,30.95     
45 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                       1,33.74     
46 SEBO Jakub        03 ZRALOK                                       1,38.88     
47 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN                                        1,41.53     
   BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON         nenastupil na start          
   CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          
   CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          
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 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          39.93      813    
 2 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON                                         42.18      716    
 3 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         50.25      440    

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         39.13      850    
 2 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       46.54      555

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POLASEK Daniel    99 NEMO Zli                                       49.55      461
 2 KONCEK Mikulas    99 ZRALOK                                         56.90      272    
 3 BATIK Tomas       98 NEMO Zli                                       57.01      269
 4 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         57.40      261    
 5 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         57.94      249    
 6 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                      1,03.66      137    

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                         56.44      282    
 2 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN                                         58.13      245    
 3 FRINDRICH Alex    00 NEPTUN                                         58.44      238    
 4 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK                                         59.41      218    
 5 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                      1,09.26       45    
 6 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                       1,11.29       15    
 7 LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN                                       1,15.88             
 8 RAFAJ Jaroslav    01 NEPTUN                                       1,18.00             

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          57.50      259    
 2 HANZAL Michal     02 SuaTabor                                     1,03.09      147
 3 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,03.75      135    
 4 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON                                       1,03.78      135    
 5 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                       1,03.91      132    
 6 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                       1,07.84       67    
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 7 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                       1,08.22       61    
 8 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN                                        1,10.28       30    
 9 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                       1,11.85        7    
10 REBRO Adam        02 ZRALOK                                       1,13.10             
11 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK                                       1,17.64             
12 HOMOLA Patrik     02 NEPTUN                                       1,18.19             
13 SVORAD Kornel     05 TRITON                                       1,19.99             
14 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN                                        1,20.04             
15 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN                                       1,20.16             
16 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                        1,20.72             
17 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                       1,21.87             
18 SZARKA Grego      03 TRITON                                       1,22.41             
19 KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                        1,25.26             
20 BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN                                       1,26.43             
21 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN                                       1,28.50             
22 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                       1,29.16             
23 VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN                                       1,30.13             
24 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                       1,30.30             
25 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                        1,30.95             
26 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                       1,33.74             
27 SEBO Jakub        03 ZRALOK                                       1,38.88             
28 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN                                        1,41.53             
   BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON         nenastupil na start                  
   CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  
   CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 TRITON                                         49.17     
 2 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          49.33     
 3 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         49.45     
 4 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         51.68     
 5 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                         52.38     
 6 POBUDOVA Anna     99 NEMO Zli                                       52.49     
 7 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          53.78     
 8 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         53.95     
 9 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                       54.50     
10 KNEIFELOVA Adela  00 NEMO Zli                                       55.55     
11 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                          55.74     
12 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         56.74     
13 TRUHLAROVA Nela   99 SuaTabor                                       56.99     
14 KADLECOVA Natalie 00 SuaTabor                                       57.31     
15 KOSNACOVA Monika  99 ZRALOK                                         58.59     
16 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,00.46     
17 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                        1,05.60     
18 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                       1,06.28     
19 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                        1,07.82     
20 TING TING Chen    02 NEPTUN                                       1,08.74     
21 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN                                       1,09.68     
22 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON                                       1,12.56     
23 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,13.40     
24 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,15.66     
25 PINKOVA Paulina   03 TRITON                                       1,15.83     
26 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN                                       1,18.03     
27 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                       1,19.45     
28 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,20.07     
29 KOVACOVA Simona   03 SuaTabor                                     1,20.81     
30 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                       1,23.17     
31 KARVASOVA Dasa    04 OCEAN                                        1,35.63     
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 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          53.78      532    

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                       54.50      511

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 TRITON                                         49.17      675    
 2 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          49.33      670    
 3 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         49.45      666    
 4 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         51.68      594    
 5 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                         52.38      573    
 6 POBUDOVA Anna     99 NEMO Zli                                       52.49      569
 7 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         56.74      452    
 8 TRUHLAROVA Nela   99 SuaTabor                                       56.99      445
 9 KOSNACOVA Monika  99 ZRALOK                                         58.59      406    

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         53.95      527    
 2 KNEIFELOVA Adela  00 NEMO Zli                                       55.55      483
 3 KADLECOVA Natalie 00 SuaTabor                                       57.31      437
 4 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,00.46      362    
 5 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                        1,05.60      256    
 6 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN                                       1,09.68      182    
 7 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,15.66       89    
 8 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN                                       1,18.03       56    

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                          55.74      478    
 2 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                       1,06.28      243    
 3 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                        1,07.82      214    
 4 TING TING Chen    02 NEPTUN                                       1,08.74      198    
 5 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON                                       1,12.56      135    
 6 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,13.40      122    
 7 PINKOVA Paulina   03 TRITON                                       1,15.83       86    
 8 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                       1,19.45       37    
 9 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,20.07       29    
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10 KOVACOVA Simona   03 SuaTabor                                     1,20.81       19
11 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                       1,23.17             
12 KARVASOVA Dasa    04 OCEAN                                        1,35.63             

 7  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN      47.74  1,39.65                    3,26.21     
 2 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON     48.76  1,40.92                    3,26.98     
 3 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN     48.23  1,42.97                    3,34.32     
 4 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN     54.89  1,57.17                    4,05.66     
 5 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN     57.28  2,04.73                    4,26.43     
   STARKO David      96 TRITON         nedoplaval                   

 7  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN      47.74  1,39.65                    3,26.21      680    
 2 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON     48.76  1,40.92                    3,26.98      675    

 7  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi B                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN     48.23  1,42.97                    3,34.32      627    
   STARKO David      96 TRITON         nedoplaval                           

 7  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN     54.89  1,57.17                    4,05.66      454    
 2 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN     57.28  2,04.73                    4,26.43      362    

 8  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN     51.18  1,48.48                    3,46.15     
 2 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 CARETA     52.69  1,52.10                    3,52.81     
 3 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     54.91  1,55.05                    3,52.91     
 4 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN   1,40.58  3,23.76                    6,54.64     

 8  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN     51.18  1,48.48                    3,46.15      701    

 8  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 CARETA     52.69  1,52.10                    3,52.81      660    
 2 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     54.91  1,55.05                    3,52.91      660    
 3 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN   1,40.58  3,23.76                    6,54.64       53    

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         17.75     
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          18.04     
 3 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON                                         18.48     
 4 VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN                                         18.81     
 5 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON                                         19.36     
 6 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         20.24     
 7 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       21.07     
 8 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         22.61     
 9 POLASEK Daniel    99 NEMO Zli                                       22.68     
10 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          24.66     
11 KONCEK Mikulas    99 ZRALOK                                         25.29     
12 BATIK Tomas       98 NEMO Zli                                       25.42     
13 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         25.82     
14 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          25.91     
15 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         26.28     
16 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                         26.49     
17 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          27.33     
18 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON                                         27.73     
19 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                        27.74     
20 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                         29.82     
21 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                         30.06     
22 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                         30.53     
23 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                        30.59     
24 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                         30.63     
25 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                         30.65     
26 HANZAL Michal     02 SuaTabor                                       31.85     
27 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN                                          32.21     
28 LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN                                         32.29     
29 RAFAJ Jaroslav    01 NEPTUN                                         32.85     
30 REBRO Adam        02 ZRALOK                                         33.28     
31 HOMOLA Patrik     02 NEPTUN                                         33.53     
32 SZARKA Grego      03 TRITON                                         34.77     
33 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                         34.99     
34 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK                                         35.12     
35 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN                                         35.77     
36 SVORAD Kornel     05 TRITON                                         36.00     
37 SEBO Jakub        03 ZRALOK                                         36.39     
38 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                          36.42     
39 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                         36.68     
40 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN                                         37.46     
41 VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN                                         37.56     
42 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN                                          38.53     
43 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                         38.98     
44 BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN                                         39.31     
45 KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                          40.07     
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46 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                         41.15     
47 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                          41.90     
48 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN                                          47.89     
   BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON         nenastupil na start          
   CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          
   CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          
   REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON         chybny start                 

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          18.04      796    
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN                                         18.81      722    
 3 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON                                         19.36      673    
 4 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         22.61      432    

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         17.75      825    
 2 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       21.07      537
   REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON         chybny start                         

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON                                         18.48      753    
 2 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         20.24      600    
 3 POLASEK Daniel    99 NEMO Zli                                       22.68      428
 4 KONCEK Mikulas    99 ZRALOK                                         25.29      281    
 5 BATIK Tomas       98 NEMO Zli                                       25.42      274
 6 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         25.82      254    
 7 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         26.28      232    
 8 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                         26.49      223    
 9 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                        27.74      167    

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          24.66      313    
 2 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                        30.59       59    
 3 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                         30.65       57    
 4 LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN                                         32.29        3    
 5 RAFAJ Jaroslav    01 NEPTUN                                         32.85             

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 12.10.2013
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          25.91      250    
 2 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          27.33      185    
 3 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON                                         27.73      168    
 4 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                         29.82       86    
 5 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                         30.06       77    
 6 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                         30.53       61    
 7 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                         30.63       57    
 8 HANZAL Michal     02 SuaTabor                                       31.85       17
 9 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN                                          32.21        5    
10 REBRO Adam        02 ZRALOK                                         33.28             
11 HOMOLA Patrik     02 NEPTUN                                         33.53             
12 SZARKA Grego      03 TRITON                                         34.77             
13 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                         34.99             
14 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK                                         35.12             
15 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN                                         35.77             
16 SVORAD Kornel     05 TRITON                                         36.00             
17 SEBO Jakub        03 ZRALOK                                         36.39             
18 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                          36.42             
19 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                         36.68             
20 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN                                         37.46             
21 VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN                                         37.56             
22 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN                                          38.53             
23 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                         38.98             
24 BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN                                         39.31             
25 KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                          40.07             
26 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                         41.15             
27 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                          41.90             
28 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN                                          47.89             
   BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON         nenastupil na start                  
   CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  
   CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  

10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN                                         20.14     
 2 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          22.52     
 3 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         22.96     
 4 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                         23.03     
 5 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 TRITON                                         23.19     
 6 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         23.30     
 7 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         23.80     
 8 POBUDOVA Anna     99 NEMO Zli                                       24.01     
 9 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          24.11     
10 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         24.46     
11 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                       24.88     
12 KNEIFELOVA Adela  00 NEMO Zli                                       25.14     
13 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                          25.30     
14 TRUHLAROVA Nela   99 SuaTabor                                       25.78     
15 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          25.96     
16 KADLECOVA Natalie 00 SuaTabor                                       26.19     
17 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          26.22     
18 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                         27.04     
19 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                         28.93     
20 TING TING Chen    02 NEPTUN                                         29.24     
21 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                          30.09     
22 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                          30.11     
23 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN                                         30.39     
24 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                          30.61     
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25 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON                                         31.26     
26 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                         31.79     
27 PINKOVA Paulina   03 TRITON                                         31.96     
28 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN                                         33.43     
29 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                         34.52     
30 KOVACOVA Simona   03 SuaTabor                                       35.61     
31 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                          36.50     
32 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                         37.62     
33 KARVASOVA Dasa    04 OCEAN                                          42.22     
   VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN         chybny start                 

10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN                                         20.14      827    
 2 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         22.96      602    
 3 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          24.11      526    

10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                       24.88      479

10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          22.52      634    
 2 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                         23.03      597    
 3 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 TRITON                                         23.19      586    
 4 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         23.30      579    
 5 POBUDOVA Anna     99 NEMO Zli                                       24.01      532
 6 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         24.46      504    
 7 TRUHLAROVA Nela   99 SuaTabor                                       25.78      427
 8 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          26.22      403    
   VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN         chybny start                         

10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         23.80      546    
 2 KNEIFELOVA Adela  00 NEMO Zli                                       25.14      463
 3 KADLECOVA Natalie 00 SuaTabor                                       26.19      405
 4 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                         27.04      360    
 5 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                          30.11      222    
 6 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN                                         30.39      210    
 7 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                          30.61      202    
 8 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN                                         33.43      100    
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10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                          25.30      454    
 2 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          25.96      417    
 3 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                         28.93      272    
 4 TING TING Chen    02 NEPTUN                                         29.24      258    
 5 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                          30.09      222    
 6 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON                                         31.26      177    
 7 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                         31.79      157    
 8 PINKOVA Paulina   03 TRITON                                         31.96      151    
 9 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                         34.52       66    
10 KOVACOVA Simona   03 SuaTabor                                       35.61       33
11 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                          36.50        8    
12 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                         37.62             
13 KARVASOVA Dasa    04 OCEAN                                          42.22             

11  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          37.82     
 2 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         39.09     
 3 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         40.39     
 4 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON                                         42.41     
 5 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         47.17     
 6 REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON                                         49.86     
 7 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         51.09     
 8 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          52.58     
 9 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN                                       1,01.27     
10 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                       1,01.96     
11 KONCEK Mikulas    99 ZRALOK                                       1,03.06     
12 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                      1,21.49     
   FRINDRICH Alex    00 NEPTUN         chybny start                 

11  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          37.82      799    
 2 FULOP Michal      95 TRITON                                         42.41      630    
 3 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         51.09      394    

11  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi B                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         39.09      748    
 2 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         40.39      700    
 3 REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON                                         49.86      423    

11  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         47.17      490    
 2 KONCEK Mikulas    99 ZRALOK                                       1,03.06      176    

11  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi D                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          52.58      362    
 2 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN                                       1,01.27      203    
 3 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                       1,01.96      192    
 4 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                      1,21.49             
   FRINDRICH Alex    00 NEPTUN         chybny start                         

12  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 CARETA                                         46.78     
 2 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         49.80     
 3 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          52.84     
 4 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          54.14     
 5 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA                                         54.81     
 6 POBUDOVA Anna     99 NEMO Zli                                       54.84     
 7 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          56.56     
 8 KNEIFELOVA Adela  00 NEMO Zli                                       58.67     
 9 KOSNACOVA Monika  99 ZRALOK                                       1,01.40     
10 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                        1,15.25     

12  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny A                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          56.56      429    

12  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 12.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 CARETA                                         46.78      677    
 2 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         49.80      590    
 3 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          52.84      513    
 4 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          54.14      482    
 5 POBUDOVA Anna     99 NEMO Zli                                       54.84      466
 6 KOSNACOVA Monika  99 ZRALOK                                       1,01.40      335    

12  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny D                             Bratislava 12.10.2013
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA                                         54.81      467    
 2 KNEIFELOVA Adela  00 NEMO Zli                                       58.67      386
 3 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                        1,15.25      134    

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON     41.35                             1,26.72     
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN      43.69                             1,32.02     
 3 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor   49.78                             1,43.84     
 4 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN     50.17                             1,49.07     
 5 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN      55.34                             1,57.74     
 6 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN    1,00.74                             2,05.19     
 7 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN   1,01.15                             2,05.86     
 8 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN   1,01.34                             2,08.70     
 9 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN   1,03.49                             2,11.29     
10 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK   1,03.88                             2,13.82     
11 FRINDRICH Alex    00 NEPTUN   1,03.02                             2,14.71     
12 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN   1,05.51                             2,15.76     
13 KONCEK Mikulas    99 ZRALOK   1,03.21                             2,16.97     
14 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO  1,05.76                             2,18.11     
15 HANZAL Michal     02 SuaTabor 1,06.36                             2,18.59     
16 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN   1,05.22                             2,18.91     
17 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK   1,05.98                             2,19.95     
18 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN    1,08.58                             2,22.46     
19 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK   1,11.96                             2,28.02     
20 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN    1,14.63                             2,36.28     
21 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO  1,14.70                             2,41.39     
22 REBRO Adam        02 ZRALOK   1,15.79                             2,42.16     
23 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK   1,19.07                             2,50.15     
24 HOMOLA Patrik     02 NEPTUN   1,20.26                             2,50.25     
25 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK   1,21.01                             2,55.12     
26 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN   1,24.58                             2,56.61     
27 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN    1,25.46                             3,02.80     
28 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN    1,30.43                             3,04.37     
29 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN   1,28.46                             3,04.64     
30 SEBO Jakub        03 ZRALOK   1,24.95                             3,09.27     
31 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN   1,32.14                             3,10.24     
32 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN   1,33.08                             3,19.30     
33 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN    1,45.10                             3,41.70     
   CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          
   FULOP Michal      95 TRITON         nenastupil na start          
   SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          
   STARKO David      96 TRITON         nenastupil na start          

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN      43.69                             1,32.02      790    
   FULOP Michal      95 TRITON         nenastupil na start                  

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 13.10.2013
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor   49.78                             1,43.84      587
   SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  
   STARKO David      96 TRITON         nenastupil na start                  

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON     41.35                             1,26.72      900 NV 
 2 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN     50.17                             1,49.07      510    
 3 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN   1,01.15                             2,05.86      309    
 4 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN   1,05.51                             2,15.76      213    
 5 KONCEK Mikulas    99 ZRALOK   1,03.21                             2,16.97      203    
 6 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO  1,05.76                             2,18.11      193    
 7 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN   1,05.22                             2,18.91      186    

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN      55.34                             1,57.74      399    
 2 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN   1,01.34                             2,08.70      280    
 3 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN   1,03.49                             2,11.29      255    
 4 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK   1,03.88                             2,13.82      231    
 5 FRINDRICH Alex    00 NEPTUN   1,03.02                             2,14.71      223    
 6 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO  1,14.70                             2,41.39       21    

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN    1,00.74                             2,05.19      316    
 2 HANZAL Michal     02 SuaTabor 1,06.36                             2,18.59      189
 3 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK   1,05.98                             2,19.95      177    
 4 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN    1,08.58                             2,22.46      156    
 5 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK   1,11.96                             2,28.02      113    
 6 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN    1,14.63                             2,36.28       54    
 7 REBRO Adam        02 ZRALOK   1,15.79                             2,42.16       16    
 8 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK   1,19.07                             2,50.15             
 9 HOMOLA Patrik     02 NEPTUN   1,20.26                             2,50.25             
10 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK   1,21.01                             2,55.12             
11 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN   1,24.58                             2,56.61             
12 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN    1,25.46                             3,02.80             
13 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN    1,30.43                             3,04.37             
14 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN   1,28.46                             3,04.64             
15 SEBO Jakub        03 ZRALOK   1,24.95                             3,09.27             
16 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN   1,32.14                             3,10.24             
17 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN   1,33.08                             3,19.30             
18 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN    1,45.10                             3,41.70             
   CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  
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14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN     49.27                             1,43.13     
 2 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     52.86                             1,47.43     
 3 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 CARETA     52.06                             1,49.38     
 4 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK     53.60                             1,53.38     
 5 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA     56.71                             1,57.15     
 6 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN      56.07                             1,58.61     
 7 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK     56.50                             1,58.72     
 8 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor   57.33                             1,59.48     
 9 TRUHLAROVA Nela   99 SuaTabor   57.53                             2,02.40     
10 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN     59.90                             2,04.16     
11 KADLECOVA Natalie 00 SuaTabor 1,01.30                             2,05.65     
12 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN      59.59                             2,06.23     
13 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN      59.35                             2,06.80     
14 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN    1,01.85                             2,07.02     
15 KOSNACOVA Monika  99 ZRALOK   1,03.93                             2,15.59     
16 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK   1,06.22                             2,20.63     
17 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN   1,10.56                             2,27.05     
18 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN    1,08.32                             2,29.85     
19 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN    1,13.87                             2,37.16     
20 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN    1,15.84                             2,38.31     
21 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK   2,40.20                             2,40.24     
22 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN   1,17.61                             2,40.90     
23 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN   1,20.86                             2,42.35     
24 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN   1,21.79                             2,54.43     
25 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK   1,35.41                             2,57.76     
26 KOVACOVA Simona   03 SuaTabor 1,24.70                             2,58.65     
   CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN          nenastupil na start          

14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN     49.27                             1,43.13      774    

14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor   57.33                             1,59.48      531

14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     52.86                             1,47.43      703    
 2 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 CARETA     52.06                             1,49.38      673    
 3 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK     53.60                             1,53.38      614    
 4 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN      56.07                             1,58.61      542    
 5 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK     56.50                             1,58.72      541    
 6 TRUHLAROVA Nela   99 SuaTabor   57.53                             2,02.40      495
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 7 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN     59.90                             2,04.16      473    
 8 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN      59.59                             2,06.23      449    
 9 KOSNACOVA Monika  99 ZRALOK   1,03.93                             2,15.59      349    
10 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN   1,10.56                             2,27.05      244    

14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA     56.71                             1,57.15      562    
 2 KADLECOVA Natalie 00 SuaTabor 1,01.30                             2,05.65      456
 3 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK   1,06.22                             2,20.63      301    
 4 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN    1,08.32                             2,29.85      221    
 5 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN    1,13.87                             2,37.16      164    
 6 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN   1,17.61                             2,40.90      137    
 7 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN   1,21.79                             2,54.43       49    

14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN      59.35                             2,06.80      443    
 2 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN    1,01.85                             2,07.02      440    
 3 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN    1,15.84                             2,38.31      155    
 4 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK   2,40.20                             2,40.24      142    
 5 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN   1,20.86                             2,42.35      127    
 6 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK   1,35.41                             2,57.76       29    
 7 KOVACOVA Simona   03 SuaTabor 1,24.70                             2,58.65       24
   CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                  

15  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 REVAY Roman       94 TRITON                                         48.08     
 2 LEDERER Lukas     94 OCEAN                                          48.52     
 3 VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN                                         48.71     
   BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON                                         48.71     
 5 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         50.31     
 6 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         52.86     
 7 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         55.53     
 8 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          56.19     
 9 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         56.91     
10 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       57.40     
11 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         58.06     
12 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                       1,00.04     
13 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                      1,00.52     
14 KONCEK Mikulas    99 ZRALOK                                       1,02.26     
15 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                        1,03.73     
16 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,03.89     
17 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK                                       1,04.48     
18 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN                                        1,04.86     
19 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                       1,10.19     
20 REBRO Adam        02 ZRALOK                                       1,10.98     
21 HANZAL Michal     02 SuaTabor                                     1,13.18     
22 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                       1,14.08     
23 LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN                                       1,14.62     
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24 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                      1,15.72     
25 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK                                       1,15.77     
26 RAFAJ Jaroslav    01 NEPTUN                                       1,15.79     
27 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                       1,17.52     
28 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                       1,20.13     
29 SEBO Jakub        03 ZRALOK                                       1,21.97     
30 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                       1,23.60     
   VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN                                        1,23.60     
32 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                        1,24.00     
33 BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN                                       1,24.74     
   KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                        1,24.74     
35 VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN                                       1,24.81     
36 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                       1,27.59     
37 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                        1,28.28     
38 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                       1,29.05     
39 CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN                                       1,30.54     
40 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN                                        1,43.06     
   PUTALA Matus      84 OCEAN          15m pasmo                    
   SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN         chybny start                 
   STARKO David      96 TRITON         nenastupil na start          

15  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi A                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 REVAY Roman       94 TRITON                                         48.08      505    
 2 LEDERER Lukas     94 OCEAN                                          48.52      492    
 3 VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN                                         48.71      486    
 4 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         50.31      439    
 5 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         52.86      369    
 6 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         56.91      272    
   PUTALA Matus      84 OCEAN          15m pasmo                            

15  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi B                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       57.40      261
   STARKO David      96 TRITON         nenastupil na start                  

15  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi C                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON                                         48.71      486    
 2 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         55.53      303    
 3 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         58.06      246    
 4 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                       1,00.04      205    
 5 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                      1,00.52      196    
 6 KONCEK Mikulas    99 ZRALOK                                       1,02.26      162    

Technical results file:///C:/muro/muro53/plutva53/VYA300.HTM

21 z 26 14.10.2013 9:06



15  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi D                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          56.19      288    
 2 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK                                       1,04.48      122    
 3 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                       1,10.19       31    
 4 LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN                                       1,14.62             
 5 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                      1,15.72             
 6 RAFAJ Jaroslav    01 NEPTUN                                       1,15.79             

15  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi E                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                        1,03.73      136    
 2 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,03.89      133    
 3 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN                                        1,04.86      116    
 4 REBRO Adam        02 ZRALOK                                       1,10.98       20    
 5 HANZAL Michal     02 SuaTabor                                     1,13.18         
 6 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                       1,14.08             
 7 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK                                       1,15.77             
 8 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                       1,17.52             
 9 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                       1,20.13             
10 SEBO Jakub        03 ZRALOK                                       1,21.97             
11 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                       1,23.60             
   VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN                                        1,23.60             
13 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                        1,24.00             
14 BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN                                       1,24.74             
   KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                        1,24.74             
16 VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN                                       1,24.81             
17 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                       1,27.59             
18 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                        1,28.28             
19 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                       1,29.05             
20 CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN                                       1,30.54             
21 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN                                        1,43.06             
   SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN         chybny start                         

16  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LEDEREROVA Lucia  95 OCEAN                                          53.98     
 2 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 CARETA                                         55.36     
 3 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          56.36     
 4 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         57.46     
 5 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         58.09     
 6 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         58.14     
 7 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          58.18     
 8 CIMPRICHOVA Monik 92 OCEAN                                          58.53     
 9 KUTLIKOVA Kristin 88 OCEAN                                          58.79     
10 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                          59.86     
11 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA                                       1,00.60     
12 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                        1,01.70     
13 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                       1,02.14     
14 TRUHLAROVA Nela   99 SuaTabor                                     1,03.01     
15 KADLECOVA Natalie 00 SuaTabor                                     1,03.29     
16 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,03.31     
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17 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                     1,04.00     
18 KOSNACOVA Monika  99 ZRALOK                                       1,07.13     
19 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                        1,07.42     
20 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,08.01     
21 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,11.88     
22 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,14.50     
23 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                       1,17.57     
24 KOVACOVA Simona   03 SuaTabor                                     1,18.06     
25 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,19.14     
26 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                       1,21.01     
27 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                       1,25.79     
28 KARVASOVA Dasa    04 OCEAN                                        1,33.56     
   CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN          nenastupil na start          

16  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny A                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LEDEREROVA Lucia  95 OCEAN                                          53.98      526    
 2 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         57.46      434    
 3 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          58.18      416    
 4 CIMPRICHOVA Monik 92 OCEAN                                          58.53      407    
 5 KUTLIKOVA Kristin 88 OCEAN                                          58.79      401    

16  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny B                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                     1,04.00      287

16  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny C                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 CARETA                                         55.36      488    
 2 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          56.36      462    
 3 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         58.14      417    
 4 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                        1,01.70      335    
 5 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                       1,02.14      326    
 6 TRUHLAROVA Nela   99 SuaTabor                                     1,03.01      307
 7 KOSNACOVA Monika  99 ZRALOK                                       1,07.13      227    

16  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny D                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         58.09      418    
 2 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA                                       1,00.60      359    
 3 KADLECOVA Natalie 00 SuaTabor                                     1,03.29      301
 4 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                        1,07.42      222    
 5 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,08.01      211    
 6 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,11.88      146    
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16  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny E                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                          59.86      376    
 2 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,03.31      301    
 3 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,14.50      106    
 4 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                       1,17.57       62    
 5 KOVACOVA Simona   03 SuaTabor                                     1,18.06       55
 6 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,19.14       41    
 7 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                       1,21.01       17    
 8 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                       1,25.79             
 9 KARVASOVA Dasa    04 OCEAN                                        1,33.56             
   CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                  

17  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN       48.34           48.34           3,28.31     
   DURCO Marek       00              56.40         1,44.74          
   NUNUK Tomas       01              58.54         2,43.28          
   SKACANYI Filip    98              45.03         3,28.31          
 2 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN        50.99           50.99           3,30.96     
   PRUTKAY Alex      02            1,03.41         1,54.40          
   SIMUNIC Martin    02              57.49         2,51.89          
   IDESIC Michal     91              39.07         3,30.96          
 3 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN       50.45           50.45           3,41.07     
   ACHBERGER Matus   99            1,00.85         1,51.30          
   FRINDRICH Alex    00              58.51         2,49.81          
   HORVATH Marek     93              51.26         3,41.07          
 4 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK     1,04.80         1,04.80           4,41.17     
   UVACEK Maros      02            1,07.63         2,12.43          
   SATIN Michal      02            1,14.10         3,26.53          
   REBRO Adam        02            1,14.64         4,41.17          
 5 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN     1,30.30         1,30.30           5,59.64     
   SENKO Samuel      05            1,24.85         2,55.15          
   BAHYDSKY Jan      03            1,35.89         4,31.04          
   HAVRAN Adam       05            1,28.60         5,59.64          

17  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi A                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN        50.99           50.99           3,30.96      828    
   PRUTKAY Alex      02            1,03.41         1,54.40          
   SIMUNIC Martin    02              57.49         2,51.89          
   IDESIC Michal     91              39.07         3,30.96          
 2 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN       50.45           50.45           3,41.07      704    
   ACHBERGER Matus   99            1,00.85         1,51.30          
   FRINDRICH Alex    00              58.51         2,49.81          
   HORVATH Marek     93              51.26         3,41.07          

17  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi C                             Bratislava 13.10.2013
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN       48.34           48.34           3,28.31      862    
   DURCO Marek       00              56.40         1,44.74          
   NUNUK Tomas       01              58.54         2,43.28          
   SKACANYI Filip    98              45.03         3,28.31          

17  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi E                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK     1,04.80         1,04.80           4,41.17      158    
   UVACEK Maros      02            1,07.63         2,12.43          
   SATIN Michal      02            1,14.10         3,26.53          
   REBRO Adam        02            1,14.64         4,41.17          
 2 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN     1,30.30         1,30.30           5,59.64             
   SENKO Samuel      05            1,24.85         2,55.15          
   BAHYDSKY Jan      03            1,35.89         4,31.04          
   HAVRAN Adam       05            1,28.60         5,59.64          

18  Kategoria: 4x100 S zeny                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK       48.99           48.99           3,22.01     
   MALINOWSKA Paula  98              52.02         1,41.01          
   LAZAROVA Martina  92              51.37         2,32.38          
   JANOSKOVA Katarin 98              49.63         3,22.01          
 2 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN        52.48           52.48           3,33.22     
   POTICNA Jasmin    02              58.17         1,50.65          
   VANEKOVA Anna     95              52.94         2,43.59          
   CMARKOVA Daniela  99              49.63         3,33.22          
 3 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor     54.14           54.14           4,03.10     
   TRUHLAROVA Nela   99              55.03         1,49.17          
   KADLECOVA Natalie 00              56.59         2,45.76          
   KOVACOVA Simona   03            1,17.34         4,03.10          
 4 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN        58.29           58.29           4,12.97     
   MICHALKOVA Lucia  01            1,11.07         2,09.36          
   MATTOVA Alexandra 00            1,05.98         3,15.34          
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98              57.63         4,12.97          
 5 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN     1,15.92         1,15.92           4,44.51     
   KOVACOVA Sasa     03            1,12.72         2,28.64          
   SZABOVA Michaela  01            1,11.57         3,40.21          
   VAJCIKOVA Janka   99            1,04.30         4,44.51          

18  Kategoria: 4x100 S zeny A                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK       48.99           48.99           3,22.01     1328    
   MALINOWSKA Paula  98              52.02         1,41.01          
   LAZAROVA Martina  92              51.37         2,32.38          
   JANOSKOVA Katarin 98              49.63         3,22.01          
 2 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN        52.48           52.48           3,33.22     1160    
   POTICNA Jasmin    02              58.17         1,50.65          
   VANEKOVA Anna     95              52.94         2,43.59          
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   CMARKOVA Daniela  99              49.63         3,33.22          

18  Kategoria: 4x100 S zeny B                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor     54.14           54.14           4,03.10      790
   TRUHLAROVA Nela   99              55.03         1,49.17          
   KADLECOVA Natalie 00              56.59         2,45.76          
   KOVACOVA Simona   03            1,17.34         4,03.10          

18  Kategoria: 4x100 S zeny C                             Bratislava 13.10.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN        58.29           58.29           4,12.97      686    
   MICHALKOVA Lucia  01            1,11.07         2,09.36          
   MATTOVA Alexandra 00            1,05.98         3,15.34          
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98              57.63         4,12.97          
 2 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN     1,15.92         1,15.92           4,44.51      406    
   KOVACOVA Sasa     03            1,12.72         2,28.64          
   SZABOVA Michaela  01            1,11.57         3,40.21          
   VAJCIKOVA Janka   99            1,04.30         4,44.51          
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